II||||||,\ /_"'"T"'

N\ -
v g










amily Learning Association

= -




17-10-2004

28-10-2004

6-1-2005

AQ

8-3-2005




-2005 9

2004 10

AU R %R A% %% %0 4% ian 4
u__ L7 ale ol ol ol a7 s ol __a_

% _u_
f\

h &S ?
T ....l-h _wﬁ
oo S w
_,._ oo £ !

= 8 W s It
M 51111 m
[ wfﬁm g | _*
! & el B4 7
_ |
o ol 4w X B
e 2 ___
{ wf wa
m Htr =
,,._ﬁ 1R wX ,M (i
VR i
A\ LA o

X 3 i
’ 7
Al
. .-*
A S, F, [RR TR 508, (i TR i










o ] "
-
0 -




40







=T 2004 12
L 2005 1




4 .I" ’ Il

I
1 " ' Py
]

4
f

2005 3 12 19

II- ‘-1?‘:, !‘f.“—?:r"’ ;‘:
45 “mtuﬂ.unf >
k£ﬁ1¥ N
65T 2



2005 3 12 19






NNNNMNNN







2004 ( )

« »

-
-
@ K
-

»




& W ’ “l“l

[
" : " | |
el

4
||||I

S






Ty,

/ I

Pl

iy

Se——

005 9 9




- ) R
\\1- ‘/ ‘-——"

=Nt t p:. /a/lpsdu.t hk

*

*




/ B

LU
~— P
&

|
my










5382.70

4710.00




82.40

177.40

2005

500.00

2005

500.00

2005

4000.00




(03-04 ) 234.00

800.00
110.00
1800.00
3600.00
500.00







